
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Open1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$181.25 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 1 Debee Thoms71 0119

$130.50 Matt McAuslan Chicsdigthewestcoast 2 Carla Spackman70.5 0185

$64.53 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 3 The Wesely Project70 0217

$64.53 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 3 Rachel R Cox70 0196

$64.53 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 3 Shelley Rosenberger70 0191

$64.53 Jordan McBurney SLJ Custom Style 3 Hilary Friesen70 0115

$64.53 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland70 0114

$30.21 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 8 Lola Sample69.5 0169

$30.21 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 8 Sue Muir69.5 0108

$30.21 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 8 Steven Sandvig69.5 0128

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Xtra Bam Step 11 Kylie Robinson69 0162

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 11 Rodney Wolf69 0160

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 11 Beverly S Rees69 0205

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Lil Commander 14 Andrea Rossmeier68.5 0103

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Rimrock Remedy 15 Tony Kirschner68 0223

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 15 Angel Rose Marsh68 0201

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 15 Samantha Etsell68 0106

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 15 Greg & Kathy goodlyn68 0207

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 15 Andrea Rossmeier68 0109

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 15 Cathy Martin68 0117

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 21 Valerie Johnston67 0190

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 21 Jewell Dunning67 0209

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 23 Breana Rosenberger66.5 0192

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Wing N A Prayer 24 Melissa Parson65.5 0206

$0.00 Matt McDowell Boomershirnic Dun It 25 Debbie McKinlay0 0194

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Hez Hail On Wheels 25 Mackenzie Steer0 0180

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 25 Michael Coe0 0168

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Hes Plum Tuckered 25 Sarah G Cheslock0 0105

$0.00 Matt McDowell Turnpike Troubador 25 Lisa Veltri0 0226

$0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 25 Susan Pearson0 0148

$0.00 Nancy J Stancik Whimpy Strikes Gold 25 Mary Anne Suzick0 0211

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 25 David Stroud0 0170
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$0.00 Darren C Stancik Dancing Spook 25 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0214

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 25 Jimmy Brown0 0188

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 25 Doug Stroud0 0199

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 25 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$0.00 Deanna Lally Great Red Spook AC 25 Tracy Burnside0 0147

$0.00 Doug Stroud Aint She Fine Boys 25 Linda McKay0 0193

$0.00 Deanna Lally Pale Conquistador 25 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Shawn Church Commanders Lil Step 25 Megan Champion0 0228

$725.01 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$21.38 Breanna Coston Baileys Muddslide 1 David Stroud70.5 0245

$14.25 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 2 Samantha Etsell68 0106

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Miss Taylor Starbuck 3 Linda Vantreight0 0183

$35.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

WRHA beginner rider3b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.20 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 1 Amber McDowell71 0227

$48.60 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 2 Pamela Harbaugh69.5 0138

$36.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove69 0112

$18.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 4 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$16.20 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 5 Dave McKim67.5 0154

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 6 Lise Anderson James67 0222

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 7 Alex Berthiaume65.5 0219

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 8 Gloria Grove64.5 0143

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 9 Pete Peterson63.5 0172

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 10 Maddie Morikawa63 0101

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 11 Rita Burnett62.5 0210

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 12 Jaylean Dalman60.5 0189

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 13 Sandy K Machado59.5 0151

$0.00 Mya Kuipers Hangin Write On 14 Michelle Kuipers0 0203

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 14 Tania Partridge0 0107

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 14 Angela Olson0 0156

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 14 Casey Hagiwara0 0137

$0.00 Annikka Hill Stylish Jack Flash 14 Cindy Hill0 0139

$180.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Green Reiner Level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.12 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 1 Amber McDowell71 0227

$50.38 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 2 Isabella Hutchings70.5 0142

$38.93 Katelyn McDonald Lil Bee Bee Gun 3 Katelyn McDonald70 0202

$20.61 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 4 Tami Brooks69 0187

$20.61 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 4 Barbara Aberle69 0120

$20.61 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 4 Gloria Grove69 0112

$13.74 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 7 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 8 Dave McKim67.5 0154

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 9 Larry Beeler67 0124

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston67 0190

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 9 Lise Anderson James67 0222

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 12 Melissa Parson66.5 0206

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 12 Thada Ziegler66.5 0178

$0.00 Mackenzie Steer Hez Hail on Wheels 14 Mackenzie Steer65 0180

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 15 Gloria Grove64.5 0143

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 16 Pete Peterson63.5 0172

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 17 Maddie Morikawa63 0101

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 18 Kareen Seerley61 0165

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 19 Jaylean Dalman60.5 0189

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 20 Sandy K Machado59.5 0151

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 21 Casey Hagiwara0 0137

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 21 Sarah G Cheslock0 0105

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 21 Stacey McQuade0 0216

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 21 Tania Partridge0 0107

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 21 Angela Olson0 0156

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 21 Jack Frost0 0186

$229.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Green Reiner Level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.66 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 1 Isabella Hutchings70.5 0142

$40.23 Katelyn McDonald Lil Bee Bee Gun 2 Katelyn McDonald70 0202

$19.37 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove69 0112

$19.37 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 3 Tim Beck69 0122

$19.37 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 3 Tami Brooks69 0187

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 6 Hilary Friesen68.5 0115

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 7 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 8 Dave McKim67.5 0154

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 9 Lise Anderson James67 0222

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston67 0190

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 11 Melissa Parson66.5 0206

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 12 Kareen Seerley61 0165

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 13 Jaylean Dalman60.5 0189

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 14 Sandy K Machado59.5 0151

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Maggie 15 Lynn Johnson59 0135

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 16 Casey Hagiwara0 0137

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 16 Stacey McQuade0 0216

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 16 Angela Olson0 0156

$149.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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WRHA Green Reiner Horse6

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$57.19 Mike Stokes Beautifull Dreamer 1 Julie Rose69 0102

$57.19 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 1 Jewell Dunning69 0209

$37.50 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 3 Lola Sample68 0169

$11.88 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 4 Loyal Moses67.5 0224

$11.88 Scott Seeklander Tinker 4 Trasi Hoganhout67.5 0197

$11.88 Andrea Rossmeier A Nu Commandment 4 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0101

$0.00 Mike Stokes Dillons Gold Nugget 7 Beverly S Rees64.5 0176

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 8 Lori Bowkett0 0127

$0.00 Doug Stroud Gentlemans Whizkey 8 Lori Bowkett0 0171

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 8 Lauren Makin0 0152

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Yourtrashmytreasure 8 Michelle Carruba0 0220

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 8 Jaylean Dalman0 0189

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 8 Angella Kirschner0 0146

$0.00 Amber McDowell Hangin Out On The Beach 8 Amber McDowell0 0230

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Master Magnums Dream 8 Suzanne Marlowe0 0221

$187.52 Total Class Payback

Monday, April 16, 2018 Page 6 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 47

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$961.01 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland144 0114

$664.23 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 2 Rodney Wolf143.5 0160

$664.23 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 2 Steven Sandvig143.5 0128

$282.65 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 4 Greg & Kathy goodlyn143 0207

$254.39 Jim Greendyk Lil Bee Bee Gun 5 Katelyn McDonald142.5 0202

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 6 Kelsey Davis141.5 0133

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 David Stroud139.5 0170

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 7 Jimmy Brown139.5 0188

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Nuttin But Whizkey 7 Shelbey Jackson139.5 0110

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 10 Michael Coe138 0168

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 11 Loyal Moses136.5 0224

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 12 Angel Rose Marsh135.5 0201

$0.00 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 13 Lorinda(Lori) Soma130.5 0215

$0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 14 Susan Pearson0 0148

$2,826.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Non Pro8d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.42 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong70.5 0179

$144.42 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside70.5 0111

$64.19 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0141

$64.19 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 3 Grace Stimson69.5 0167

$64.19 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett69.5 0126

$64.19 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig69.5 0164

$32.09 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery69 0213

$32.09 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir69 0108

$32.09 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin69 0130

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 10 Sam Stevens68.5 0166

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 10 Johanna Anstensen68.5 0121

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 10 Lori Houser68.5 0181

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 10 Tami Brooks68.5 0187

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 14 Dave McKim68 0153

$0.00 Esther Greendyke Hangin Wright On 15 Michelle Kuipers67.5 0203

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 15 Terri Conover-Stroud67.5 0214

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 15 Linda Parton67.5 0208

$0.00 Mason McDowell Red White Starlight 15 Mason McDowell67.5 0229

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 19 Katrina Hauger67 0132

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 19 Trina Olson67 0157

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 21 Dana King66.5 0104

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Skeets Peponita 22 Michelle Kuipers66 0204

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 23 Kareen Seerley64 0165

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 24 Samantha Etsell63 0106

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 25 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 25 Pamela Harbaugh0 0138

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 25 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Wimpys Tonnob 25 Kylie Robinson0 0161

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 25 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 25 Kylie Robinson0 0162

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 25 Trina Olson0 0158

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 25 Carla Spackman0 0185
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$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 33 Steven Sandvig0 0163

$641.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro9d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$103.25 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong70.5 0179

$103.25 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside70.5 0111

$52.77 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 3 Taryn Bakker70 0184

$52.77 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 3 Tim Beck70 0123

$41.30 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 5 Grace Stimson69.5 0167

$36.71 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69 0108

$25.24 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 7 Lori Houser68.5 0181

$25.24 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 7 Tami Brooks68.5 0187

$18.35 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 9 Debbie McKinlay68 0194

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 10 Terri Conover-Stroud67.5 0214

$0.00 Mason McDowell Red White Starlight 10 Mason McDowell67.5 0229

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 10 Linda Parton67.5 0208

$0.00 Esther Greendyke Hangin Wright On 10 Michelle Kuipers67.5 0203

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 14 Trina Olson67 0157

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 14 Katrina Hauger67 0132

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 14 Krystal Reeves67 0159

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 17 Karen Kooy66.5 0225

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Skeets Peponita 18 Michelle Kuipers66 0204

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 19 Rita Burnett65.5 0210

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 19 Deborah Walk65.5 0175

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 21 Alexis Tomanelli64 0174

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Guns Dude 22 Michelle McCammond63 0232

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 22 Samantha Etsell63 0106

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 24 Jodi M Luft62.5 0150

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 25 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 25 Tami Roth0 0219

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 25 Heide Hansen0 0177

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 25 Carla Spackman0 0185

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 25 Lauren Makin0 0152

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 25 Kelsey Davis0 0133

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 25 Gloria Grove0 0136

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 25 Trina Olson0 0158
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$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 25 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 34 Steven Sandvig0 0163

$458.86 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Prime Time Non Pro10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$104.98 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside70.5 0111

$56.53 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0141

$56.53 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett69.5 0126

$56.53 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0164

$34.32 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 5 Debbie Estrin69 0130

$34.32 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery69 0213

$20.19 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 7 Lori Houser68.5 0181

$20.19 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 7 Terri Hunter68.5 0140

$20.19 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 7 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0211

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 10 Dave McKim68 0153

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 11 Linda Parton67.5 0208

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 11 Terri Conover-Stroud67.5 0214

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 13 Katrina Hauger67 0132

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 13 Trina Olson67 0157

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 15 Karen Kooy66.5 0225

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 15 Gloria Grove66.5 0116

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 15 Dana King66.5 0104

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 18 Gloria Grove66 0112

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 19 Deborah Walk65.5 0175

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 20 Alexis Tomanelli64 0174

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 21 Samantha Etsell63 0106

$0.00 Susan Lathram-Krieg Wimpys Gal Gone Wild 22 Susan Lathram-Krieg62.5 0149

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 22 Jodi M Luft62.5 0150

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 24 Kevin Montgomery0 0212

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 24 Pamela Harbaugh0 0138

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 24 Tami Roth0 0219

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 24 Trina Olson0 0158

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 24 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 24 Gaylene Sawchuk0 0182

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 24 Barbara Aberle0 0120

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 24 Carla Spackman0 0185

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 32 Larry Beeler0 0124
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$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 32 Lise Anderson James0 0222

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 32 Steven Sandvig0 0163

$403.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 1 Amber McDowell70 0227

$28.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock69.5 0105

$16.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume69 0219

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 4 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0109

$0.00 Mason McDowell Red White Starlight 5 Mason McDowell64.5 0229

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 6 Andrea Rossmeier64 0103

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 7 Sam Stevens0 0166

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 8 Grace Stimson0 0167

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1812

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Katelyn McDonald Lil Bee Bee Gun 1 Katelyn McDonald70.5 0202

$36.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 1 Johanna Anstensen70.5 0121

$36.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 1 Kady Didtel70.5 0231

$12.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 4 Kylie Robinson70 0162

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Wimpys Tonnob 5 Kylie Robinson69 0161

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Skeets Peponita 6 Michelle Kuipers68 0204

$0.00 Annikka Hill Stylish Jack Flash 7 Cindy Hill67.5 0139

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 8 Tim Beck64 0122

$0.00 Esther Greendyke Hangin Wright On 8 Michelle Kuipers64 0203

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 10 Isabella Hutchings0 0142

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 10 Lauren Makin0 0152

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 10 Linda Vantreight0 0183

$120.00 Total Class Payback
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WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Tremore Lucky Star 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0195

$0.00 Mya Kuipers Hangin Write On 0 Michelle Kuipers0 0203

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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nrha novice horse non pro level 114

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$187.19 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker71.5 0184

$127.29 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 2 Debbie McKinlay71 0194

$73.63 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 3 Johanna Anstensen70 0121

$73.63 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 3 Krystal Reeves70 0159

$73.63 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 3 Linda Vantreight70 0183

$52.41 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 6 Kelsey Davis69.5 0133

$37.44 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 7 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0214

$37.44 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 7 Sarah G Cheslock69 0105

$37.44 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 7 Sandy K Machado69 0151

$16.22 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 10 Lori Houser68.5 0181

$16.22 Gloria Grove Smartacus 10 Gloria Grove68.5 0116

$16.22 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 10 Thada Ziegler68.5 0178

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 13 Stacey McQuade68 0216

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 13 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 13 Tania Partridge68 0107

$0.00 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 16 George & Cindy McKinzie67.5 0155

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 16 Pamela Harbaugh67.5 0138

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 16 Karen Kooy67.5 0225

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 19 Valerie Johnston67 0190

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 20 Pete Peterson66.5 0172

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 20 Rita Burnett66.5 0210

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 22 Heide Hansen66 0177

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 22 Trina Olson66 0157

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 22 Alexis Tomanelli66 0174

$0.00 Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 22 Linda McKay66 0193

$0.00 Esther Greendyke Hangin Wright On 22 Michelle Kuipers66 0203

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 27 Tami Roth65 0219

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 27 Kareen Seerley65 0165

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 27 Samantha Etsell65 0106

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 30 Katrina Hauger62 0132

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 31 Jodi M Luft61.5 0150

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 32 Lise Anderson James0 0222
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 32 Janet Hurlburt0 0141

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 32 Barbara Aberle0 0120

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 32 Amy R Roy0 0134

$0.00 Annikka Hill Stylish Jack Flash 32 Cindy Hill0 0139

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 32 Melissa Parson0 0206

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 32 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 32 Gloria Grove0 0136

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 32 Trina Olson0 0158

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 41 David Stroud0 0170

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 41 Angella Kirschner0 0146

$748.74 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

nrha novice horse non pro level 215

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.28 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 1 Gaylene Sawchuk70.5 0182

$110.54 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 2 Linda Vantreight70 0183

$110.54 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 2 Johanna Anstensen70 0121

$65.96 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 4 Debbie Estrin69.5 0130

$65.96 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 4 Lori Bowkett69.5 0126

$42.79 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69 0108

$42.79 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 6 Tami Brooks69 0187

$42.79 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 6 Sally Sutherland69 0114

$17.83 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 9 Lori Houser68.5 0181

$17.83 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 9 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0211

$17.83 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 9 Kylie Robinson68.5 0162

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 12 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 12 Stacey McQuade68 0216

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 12 Kevin Montgomery68 0213

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 12 Terri Hunter68 0140

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 16 Linda Parton67.5 0208

$0.00 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 16 George & Cindy McKinzie67.5 0155

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 16 Angela Olson67.5 0156

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 19 Dave McKim66.5 0153

$0.00 Esther Greendyke Hangin Wright On 20 Michelle Kuipers66 0203

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 20 Trina Olson66 0157

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 20 Carla Spackman66 0185

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 23 Kareen Seerley65 0165

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 23 Samantha Etsell65 0106

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Skeets Peponita 23 Michelle Kuipers65 0204

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Maggie 26 Lynn Johnson64 0135

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 27 Katrina Hauger62 0132

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 28 Steven Sandvig0 0128

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 28 Trina Olson0 0158

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 28 Dave McKim0 0154

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 28 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 28 Airana DeJong0 0179

Monday, April 16, 2018 Page 17 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 28 Gloria Grove0 0112

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 28 Casey Hagiwara0 0137

$0.00 Mason McDowell Red White Starlight 28 Mason McDowell0 0229

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 36 Grace Stimson0 0167

$0.00 Katelyn McDonald Lil Bee Bee Gun 36 Katelyn McDonald0 0202

$0.00 Susan Lathram-Krieg Wimpys Gal Gone Wild 36 Susan Lathram-Krieg0 0149

$0.00 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 36 Amber McDowell0 0227

$713.14 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$304.40 Jordan McBurney SLJ Custom Style 1 Hilary Friesen73 0115

$209.28 Matt McDowell Wimpys Gal Gone Wild 2 Susan Lathram-Krieg72.5 0149

$180.74 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 3 Jimmy Brown71 0188

$95.13 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0108

$85.61 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 5 Samantha Etsell70 0106

$76.10 Shawn Church salt n peppy guy 6 Steven Sandvig69 0164

$0.00 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 7 Lola Sample66.5 0169

$0.00 Matt McDowell Guns Dude 8 Michelle McCammond0 0232

$0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 8 Susan Pearson0 0148

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Master Magnums Dream 8 Suzanne Marlowe0 0221

$0.00 Shawn Church Commanders Lil Step 8 Megan Champion0 0228

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 8 David Stroud0 0170

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 8 Beverly S Rees0 0205

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 8 Jewell Dunning0 0209

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 8 Deborah Kendrick0 0144

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Got Spooked 8 Sam Stevens0 0166

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Yourtrashmytreasure 8 Michelle Carruba0 0220

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 8 Lise Anderson James0 0222

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 19 Angel Rose Marsh0 0201

$951.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Intermediate Open17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$157.00 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0104

$98.13 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 2 Jimmy Brown71 0188

$98.13 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 2 Rachel R Cox71 0196

$39.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0108

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Wimpys Tonnob 5 Kylie Robinson70 0161

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 5 Samantha Etsell70 0106

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 7 Tami Brooks0 0187

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Reminem 7 Jodi M Luft0 0150

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 7 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 7 Doug Stroud0 0199

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Starlight N Chrome 7 Cathy Martin0 0117

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 12 Angel Rose Marsh0 0201

$392.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.80 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 1 Breana Rosenberger71.5 0192

$91.35 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 2 Shelley Rosenberger71 0191

$60.90 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70.5 0108

$30.45 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 4 Samantha Etsell70 0106

$0.00 Brian Huber Whizkey N The Sky 5 Brian Huber68.5 0234

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 5 Loyal Moses68.5 0224

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 7 Sandy K Machado67 0151

$0.00 Nancy J Stancik KR Sweet Shine 8 Angela Olson0 0156

$0.00 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 8 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0215

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 8 Jack Frost0 0186

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 11 Angel Rose Marsh0 0201

$304.50 Total Class Payback
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nrha non pro derby 4/5/6 yr old Level 420

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$961.01 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 1 Debee Thoms142.5 0119

$763.16 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 2 Kevin Montgomery140.5 0212

$423.98 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 3 Steven Sandvig140 0128

$423.98 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 3 Kylie Robinson140 0162

$254.39 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 5 Cathy Martin137.5 0117

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 6 Heide Hansen136.5 0177

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 6 Shelbey Jackson136.5 0110

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 8 Tim Beck135.5 0123

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 9 Janet Hurlburt135 0141

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 9 Gloria Grove135 0116

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 9 Lauren Makin135 0152

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 12 Kelsey Davis132.5 0133

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 13 Michael Coe129.5 0168

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 14 Sally Sutherland120 0114

$2,826.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$292.33 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 1 Debee Thoms142.5 0119

$227.37 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 2 Kevin Montgomery140.5 0212

$129.93 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 3 Steven Sandvig140 0128

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 4 Cathy Martin137.5 0117

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 5 Tim Beck135.5 0123

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 6 Gloria Grove135 0116

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt135 0141

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Michael Coe129.5 0168

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 9 Sally Sutherland120 0114

$649.63 Total Class Payback
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WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

WRHA Ladies to Ride22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$59.50 Andrea Rossmeier A Nu Commandment 1 Maddie Morikawa66 0101

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin0 0130

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger0 0132

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 2 Jaylean Dalman0 0189

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 2 Lori Bowkett0 0127

$0.00 Mackenzie Steer Hez Hail on Wheels 2 Mackenzie Steer0 0180

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Smartacus 2 Gloria Grove0 0116

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 2 Deborah Walk0 0175

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 2 Barbara Aberle0 0120

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove0 0136

$0.00 Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 11 Linda McKay0 0193

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Cirkle Of Life 11 Isabella Hutchings0 0142

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 11 Lori Bowkett0 0126

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 11 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$59.50 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.00 Mike Stokes Beautifull Dreamer 1 Julie Rose69.5 0102

$45.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 2 Gloria Grove65 0143

$30.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 3 Larry Beeler60.5 0124

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Tinker 4 Trasi Hoganhout0 0197

$0.00 Matt McDowell White Chocolat Chunk 4 Airana DeJong0 0179

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 4 Jewell Dunning0 0209

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Einsteins Smart Chic 4 Amy R Roy0 0134

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 4 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0207

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Rimrock Remedy 4 Tony Kirschner0 0223

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzen For Chexs 4 Carole Mangini0 0173

$0.00 Doug Stroud Gentlemans Whizkey 4 Lori Bowkett0 0171

$0.00 Mike Stokes Dillons Gold Nugget 4 Beverly S Rees0 0176

$135.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 124i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$74.10 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 1 Sam Stevens72 0166

$51.30 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 2 David Stroud70.5 0245

$51.30 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck70.5 0122

$25.65 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 4 Tami Brooks70 0187

$25.65 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 4 Stacey McQuade70 0216

$25.65 Deborah Walk Easy Money 4 Deborah Walk70 0175

$17.10 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 7 Kareen Seerley69 0165

$7.12 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 8 Casey Hagiwara68.5 0137

$7.12 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 8 Amber McDowell68.5 0227

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 10 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 11 Angela Olson67.5 0156

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 11 Hilary Friesen67.5 0115

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 11 Tania Partridge67.5 0107

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud67.5 0170

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 15 Jodi M Luft67 0150

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 16 Isabella Hutchings66.5 0142

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 17 Melissa Parson65 0206

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 18 Pamela Harbaugh0 0138

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 18 Larry Beeler0 0124

$0.00 Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 18 Linda McKay0 0193

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 18 Barbara Aberle0 0120

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 18 Alex Berthiaume0 0219

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 18 Lise Anderson James0 0222

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 18 Maddie Morikawa0 0101

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 18 Dave McKim0 0154

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 18 Valerie Johnston0 0190

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 18 Thada Ziegler0 0178

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 18 Sandy K Machado0 0151

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 18 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 18 Rita Burnett0 0210

$284.99 Total Class Payback

Monday, April 16, 2018 Page 22 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 225i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$74.48 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 1 Sam Stevens72 0166

$58.52 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 2 Mary Anne Suzick71.5 0211

$35.91 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 3 David Stroud70.5 0245

$35.91 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria Grove70.5 0136

$15.30 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 5 Tami Brooks70 0187

$15.30 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 5 Lauren Makin70 0152

$15.30 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 5 Stacey McQuade70 0216

$15.30 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 5 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0214

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 9 Gloria Grove69 0112

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 9 Kareen Seerley69 0165

$0.00 Gunnar Mcdowell Star Moonshine 11 Amber McDowell68.5 0227

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 11 Casey Hagiwara68.5 0137

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 13 Bess Fairbank68 0131

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 13 Linda Vantreight68 0183

$0.00 Mason McDowell Red White Starlight 13 Mason McDowell68 0229

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 16 Tania Partridge67.5 0107

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 16 David Stroud67.5 0170

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 16 Hilary Friesen67.5 0115

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 16 Angela Olson67.5 0156

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 16 Gloria Grove67.5 0116

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 21 Jodi M Luft67 0150

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 22 Isabella Hutchings66.5 0142

$0.00 Lise Anderson James Red Hot Whizkey 23 Lise Anderson James0 0222

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 23 Valerie Johnston0 0190

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 23 Pamela Harbaugh0 0138

$0.00 Susan Lathram-Krieg Wimpys Gal Gone Wild 23 Susan Lathram-Krieg0 0149

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 27 Trina Olson0 0158

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 27 Trina Olson0 0157

$266.02 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Youth 13 & Under26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 1 Sam Stevens69.5 0166

$21.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 2 Andrea Rossmeier63 0103

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume0 0219

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 3 Sarah G Cheslock0 0105

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 3 Andrea Rossmeier0 0109

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 3 Airana DeJong0 0179

$48.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1827

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Kylie Robinson Wimpys Tonnob 1 Kylie Robinson71.5 0161

$28.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 2 Kylie Robinson70 0162

$8.00 Annikka Hill Stylish Jack Flash 3 Cindy Hill68 0139

$8.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 3 Isabella Hutchings68 0142

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 5 Tim Beck0 0122

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 5 Linda Vantreight0 0183

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 5 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 5 Johanna Anstensen0 0121

$80.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, April 16, 2018 Page 24 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Non Pro28j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$291.13 Amber McDowell Hangin Out On The Beach 1 Amber McDowell72 0230

$201.22 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0104

$201.22 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin70.5 0130

$85.63 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0213

$25.69 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 5 George & Cindy McKinzie69 0155

$25.69 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim69 0153

$25.69 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 5 Steven Sandvig69 0164

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 8 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0141

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 9 Linda Parton66.5 0208

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 10 Samantha Etsell65.5 0106

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 11 Lori Houser0 0181

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 11 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 11 Kylie Robinson0 0162

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 11 Sue Muir0 0108

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 11 Airana DeJong0 0179

$856.26 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Intermediate Non Pro29j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$126.96 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King70.5 0104

$126.96 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70.5 0130

$62.44 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 3 Carla Spackman69.5 0185

$62.44 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0213

$12.49 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim69 0153

$12.49 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 5 George & Cindy McKinzie69 0155

$12.49 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 5 Steven Sandvig69 0164

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 8 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0141

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 9 Linda Parton66.5 0208

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 10 Samantha Etsell65.5 0106

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 11 Airana DeJong0 0179

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 11 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 11 Sue Muir0 0108

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 11 Lori Houser0 0181

$416.26 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Limited Non Pro30j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$107.32 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker71.5 0184

$73.78 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 2 Krystal Reeves71 0159

$63.72 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 3 Janica K Shelton70 0118

$31.86 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 4 Tim Beck69.5 0123

$31.86 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman69.5 0185

$13.41 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig69 0164

$13.41 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 6 George & Cindy McKinzie69 0155

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 8 Tami Roth67.5 0219

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 8 Deborah Walk67.5 0175

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove67.5 0136

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 11 Linda Parton66.5 0208

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 12 Samantha Etsell65.5 0106

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 13 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 13 Steven Sandvig0 0163

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Guns Dude 13 Michelle McCammond0 0232

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 13 Amy R Roy0 0134

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 13 Airana DeJong0 0179

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 13 Alexis Tomanelli0 0174

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 13 Sue Muir0 0108

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 13 Lori Houser0 0181

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 21 Heide Hansen0 0177

$335.36 Total Class Payback
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WRHA Non Pro31j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$72.68 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 1 Terri Hunter71 0140

$40.61 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland70.5 0114

$40.61 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin70.5 0130

$40.61 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0104

$9.62 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 5 Carla Spackman69.5 0185

$9.62 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0213

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim69 0153

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig69 0164

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk67.5 0175

$0.00 Brian Huber CR Fancy Chex 10 Brian Huber64.5 0235

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 11 Sue Muir0 0108

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 11 Alex Berthiaume0 0219

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 11 Gloria Grove0 0143

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 11 Alexis Tomanelli0 0174

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 11 Lori Houser0 0181

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 11 Airana DeJong0 0179

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 11 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Brian Huber Whizkey N The Sky 18 Brian Huber0 0234

$213.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 133

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$103.12 Andrea Rossmeier A Nu Commandment 1 Maddie Morikawa69.5 0101

$103.12 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 1 Rodney Wolf69.5 0160

$103.12 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 1 Kelsey Davis69.5 0133

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzen For Chexs 4 Carole Mangini0 0173

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 4 The Wesely Project0 0217

$309.36 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 234

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$164.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0108

$109.50 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 2 Loyal Moses65 0224

$273.75 Total Class Payback

Warmup TogetherT

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0153

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 0 Sam Stevens0 0166

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0175

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0174

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

Warmup SeparateS

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 0224

$0.00 Mackenzie Steer Hez Hail on Wheels 0 Mackenzie Steer0 0180

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0184

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 0 Linda Vantreight0 0183

$0.00 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0215

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0211

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 0 Carla Spackman0 0185

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0214

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 0 David Stroud0 0245

$0.00 Mike Stokes Beautifull Dreamer 0 Julie Rose0 0102

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0186

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 0 Sally Sutherland0 0114

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 0 Kelsey Davis0 0133

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 0 Gloria Grove0 0116

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 0 Grace Stimson0 0167

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 0 Cathy Martin0 0117

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 0 Steven Sandvig0 0163

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 Steven Sandvig0 0164

$0.00 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 0 Steven Sandvig0 0128

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0170

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0126

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0141

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 0 Lori Houser0 0181

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0130

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0112

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 0 Isabella Hutchings0 0142

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Wimpys Tonnob 0 Kylie Robinson0 0161

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 0 Kylie Robinson0 0162

$0.00 Doug Stroud Gentlemans Whizkey 0 Lori Bowkett0 0171

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0154

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0136
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2018

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 0 Gloria Grove0 0143

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 0 Janica K Shelton0 0118

$0.00 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 0 Debee Thoms0 0119

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 0 Linda Parton0 0208

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 0 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 0 Larry Beeler0 0124

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Tim Beck0 0123

$0.00 Annikka Hill Stylish Jack Flash 0 Cindy Hill0 0139

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzen For Chexs 0 Carole Mangini0 0173

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 0 Angella Kirschner0 0146

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 0 Johanna Anstensen0 0121

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0108

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 0 Shelbey Jackson0 0110

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 0 Lori Bowkett0 0127

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 0 Jodi M Luft0 0150

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0137

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 0 Angela Olson0 0156

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0104

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0107

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0138

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 0 Sandy K Machado0 0151

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 0 Hilary Friesen0 0115

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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No Classes Entered Stall OnlyN

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Matt McDowell Tack Stall 0 Matt McDowell0 00

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Tack Stall 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 00

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 0 Marla Gese0 0135

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0104

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 0 Julie Rose0 0102

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 0 Larry Beeler0 0125

$0.00 Scott Seeklander TrickNTrina 0 Julie Wuest0 0198

$0.00 Jewell Dunning Xtra Oaks Step 0 Jewell Dunning0 0209

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0256

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0176

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tack stall 0 Mike Stokes0 00

$0.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 0 Cindy Fraioli0 0133

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Shorty 0 Scott Seeklander0 0218

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 0 Pam Morgan0 00

$0.00 Deanna Lally Tack Stall 0 Deanna Lally0 00

$0.00 Shawn Church Tack stall 0 Shawn Church0 00

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer RV 0 Cliff Kellmer0 00

$0.00 Debbie Penner-Fortner Dun Leaning On Me 0 Jackie Penner0 00

$0.00 Bob Garret Bloomer 0 Bob Garret0 00

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Stalls 0 Kyle Kellmer0 00

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0172

$0.00 Breanna Coston Lenas Kool Cat 0 Tania Partridge0 0107

$0.00 Breanna Coston Tricky Little Clancy 0 Teressa Nelson0 00

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Tack Stall 0 Darren C Stancik0 00

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $15,901.65
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